

E-filing Case Order

Cri.MA NO 26/24

(Bapurao Namdev Pawar Vs Santosh Bapurao Pawar)

(CNR NO.MHPU170022942024)

Sr. No.	Date	Exh.	Document	Order
08	19/12/24	08	V.P permission application filed by opponent no.1	Allowed
09	19/12/24	09	Vakalatnama	Filed
10	19/12/24	10	Adjournment application to file say by opponent no.1	Allowed
11	19/12/24	01	No say order is passed against opponent no.2	

Sd/-

Date:- 19/12/2024

**(P. R. Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**