

E-filing Case Order

Cri.MA NO 26/24

(Bapurao Namdev Pawar Vs Santosh Bapurao Pawar)

(CNR NO.MHPU170022942024)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
30/07/2025	11	Asset and liability affidavit filed by applicant	Seen and filed.

Date:- 30/07/2025

**(P. R. Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**