

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 1 IN Cri.Ma.No. 26/2024
(Bapurao Namdeo Pawar Vs. Santosh Bapurao Pawar)
(CNRNo.MHPU170022942024)

The applicant failed to lead evidence hence matter is put up for DID order.

Date: 19/01/2026

(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
Judicial Magistrate, F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Indapur.